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NUMEROS
POTIGAS

Julho de 2025*




3 N° DE CLIENTES
50.717

INVESTIMENTOS (R$) ;EKTENSE.D DA REDE (Km)

15.484.498,46 588,30

H = VOLUME (N&o térmico) VOLUME (Termoelétrico)
—L ) 231102 M/D Fmseig ) 11.384 M*/D




VOLUME

Média anual (m?3/dia)

Cogeracdo 124 252
Comercial 13.429 14.766
GNC 1.435 5.342
Industrial 78.131 83.985

Residencial 8.340 9.231

Veicular 100.522 117.526

Termoelétrico 11.384

242.486



Cogeracdo

Comercial

GNC

Industrial

Residencial

Veicular

Termoelétrico

NUMERO DE CLIENTES

1.003

40

49.614

55

50.717



